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MA Semester –II Courses 

Ancient 

 

Lecture Courses  

Course 

Code 

Course Course 

Instructor 

Credits 

M21420 Social History of Early India KKR and SK 4 

M21429 Theories, Methods and Practices in Archaeology SV 4 

Medieval 

 

 

M11402 Medieval World  (Compulsory for all MA 

students) 

UAK 4 

M31421 Gender and Society: Women in Medieval India JP 4 

M31420 State and Society in the Central Islamic Lands 

(Non-Indian ) 

NH 4 

M31422 Memory, History and Narratives: Medieval India GS 4 

M33202 Intermediate Persian AH 2 

M33204 Intermediate Portuguese DS 2 

Modern 

 

 

M41421 Social Power and Social Subordination: Women, 

'Low castes' and Modern Labour Force 

ND 4 

M41313 Colonial India: Sociological Analysis IK 4 

M 44417 Women in Ireland: Reforms, Movement and 

Revolutions (1840-1930) (Non-Indian History) 

JA 4 

M 44416 Medicine and Colonialism-post 1800 (Non-Indian 

History) 

BC 4 

 



M Phil Semester –II Courses 

Ancient 

 
Seminar Course 

Course 

Code 

Course Course 

Instructor 

Credits 

P21209 Aspects of Indian Art and Architecture RM 4 

P12203 Reading Texts RM 2 

P21225 Historical Archaeology SV 2 

Lecture Course  

P23204 Advanced Sanskrit II HT 2 

Medieval 

 

 

Seminar Course 

P32409 Social Structure of a Region UAK 4 

P32401 Structure of Medieval Indian Society RDU 4 

P32415 Aspects of Social Ideology of Medieval India SG 4 

P32404 Religion and Society in Medieval india JP 4 

P32411 Literature and Society in Medieval India NH 4 

P32413 Problems of Urbanisation 1600-1750 PM 4 

Lecture Course 

P33202 Intermediate Persian AH 2 

P33204 Intermediate Portuguese DS 2 

Modern  
Lecture Course  

P41421 Social Power and Social Subordination: Women, 

'Low castes' and Modern Labour Force 

ND 2 

P41313 Colonial India: Sociological Analysis IK 2 

P 44417 

/44214 

Women in Ireland: Reforms, Movement and 

Revolutions (1840-1930) (Non-Indian History) 

JA 2 

P 44213 Medicine and Colonialism-post 1800 (Non-Indian 

History) 

BC 2 

Seminar Course 

P42410 Problems in Social Change in Modern India–II  IK 4 
P42403 Problems in Intellectual History: Modern India - I JA 4 
P42413 Aspects of Mass Mobilization in the 20th century ND 4 
P42415 Political economy of Colonial India 1858-1947 RS 4 
P 42420 History, Memory, Representations SM 4 
P 42405 Aspects of Colonial Policies I BC 4 
P12202 Reading Sources  SM, RS, 

IK, JA, 

ND, BC 

2 

P12201 Historiography SM, RS, 

IK, JA, 

ND, BC 

2 

 



Ph. D Semester-II Courses 

Ancient 

 

Seminar Course 

Course 

Code 

Course Course 

Instructor 

Credits 

    

    

    

Medieval 

 

 

Seminar Course  
D32409 Social Structure of a Region UAK 4 

D32401  Structure of Medieval Indian Society RDU 4 

D32415 Aspects of Social Ideology of Medieval India SG 4 

D32404 Religion and Society in Medieval india JP 4 

D32411 Literature and Society in Medieval India NH 4 

D32413 Problems of Urbanisation 1600-1750 PM 4 

Lecture Course 

D33202 Intermediate Persian AH 2 

D33204 Intermediate Portuguese SS 2 

Modern  
Seminar Course 
D42410 Problems in Social Change in Modern India–II  IK 4 
D42403 Problems in Intellectual History: Modern India - I JA 4 
D42413 Aspects of Mass Mobilization in the 20th century ND 4 
D42415 Political economy of colonial India RS 4 
D42420 History, Memory, Representations SM 4 
D42405 Aspects of Colonial Policies I BC 4 
D12202 Reading Sources  

 

SM, RS, 

IK, JA, 

ND, BC 

2 

D12401 Historiography SM, RS, 

IK, JA, 

ND, BC 

4 

 


